
Maakuntaviesti 13.8.2017, Ivalo Tulokset

Sijoitus Kunta Juoksija Lähtöaika Maaliaika Osuusaika Kokonaisaika

1 Tornio 1 2.37.45

1. Antti Kalapudas 11:10:00 11:46:47 0:36:47 0:36:47

2. Tero Taulavuori 11:46:47 12:19:58 0:33:11 1:09:58

3. Venla Taulavuori 12:19:58 12:46:13 0:26:15 1:36:13

4. Arto Vilppola 12:46:13 13:16:40 0:30:27 2:06:40

5. Arttu Taulavuori 13:16:40 13:47:45 0:31:05 2:37:45

2 Rovaniemi 1 2.53.10

1. Juha Rantala 11:10:00 11:46:54 0:36:54 0:36:54

2. Mika Pylväs 11:46:54 12:20:05 0:33:11 1:10:05

3. Aino Rantala 12:20:05 13:03:59 0:43:54 1:53:59

4. Jussi Rantala 13:03:59 13:33:39 0:29:40 2:23:39

5. Janne Runtti 13:33:39 14:03:10 0:29:31 2:53:10

3 Sodankylä 3.25.41

1. Mikko Tarsa 11:10:00 11:53:36 0:43:36 0:43:36

2. Keijo Vaara 11:53:36 12:37:21 0:43:45 1:27:21

3. Annika Vaara 12:37:21 13:04:01 0:26:40 1:54:01

4. Riitta Lehvonen 13:04:01 13:51:46 0:47:45 2:41:46

5. Juha Kultima 13:51:46 14:35:41 0:43:55 3:25:41

4 Inari 3.40.53

1. Tommy Ryytty 11:10:00 11:48:31 0:38:31 0:38:31

2. Ari Huru 11:48:31 12:50:28 1:01:57 1:40:28

3. Karoliina Pussi 12:50:28 13:35:38 0:45:10 2:25:38

4. Matti Virtala 13:35:38 14:14:46 0:39:08 3:04:46

5. Jukka Lehtinen 13:55:00 14:31:07 0:36:07 3:40:53

5 Rovaniemi 3 3.54.47

1. Mikko Pohjola 11:10:00 11:48:37 0:38:37 0:38:37

2. Paavo Holster 11:48:37 12:54:00 1:05:23 1:44:00

3. Iida Saraniemi 12:54:00 13:29:28 0:35:28 2:19:28

4. Metsämaaria Ojala 13:29:28 14:09:11 0:39:43 2:59:11

5. Miika Muotka 13:55:00 14:50:36 0:55:36 3:54:47

6 Rovaniemi 4 4.25.29

1. Katri Mäenpää 11:10:00 12:13:31 1:03:31 1:03:31

2. Eija Rantala 12:13:31 13:09:37 0:56:06 1:59:37

3. Marjo Mäkitalo 13:09:37 13:57:35 0:47:58 2:47:35

4. Kii Korhonen 13:55:00 14:40:27 0:45:27 3:33:02

5. Jannaliina Jussinniemi 13:55:00 14:47:27 0:52:27 4:25:29



7 Tornio 3 5.13.30

1. Risto Ponkala 11:10:00 12:06:59 0:56:59 0:56:59

2. Essi Ylikitti 12:06:59 13:07:23 1:00:24 1:57:23

3. Anni Taulavuori 13:07:23 14:08:22 1:00:59 2:58:22

4. Kaisa Palokangas 13:55:00 15:15:50 1:20:50 4:19:12

5. Lauri Mustonen 13:55:00 14:49:18 0:54:18 5:13:30

Hylätyt joukkueet
Rovaniemi 2 3.13.07

1. Mikko Rapakko 11:10:00 11:48:47 0:38:47 0:38:47

Hylätty 2. Erkki Ikäläinen 11:48:47 12:40:02 0:51:15 1:30:02

3. Eeva-Liina Ojanaho 12:40:02 13:11:46 0:31:44 2:01:46

4. Lumimaaria Ojala 13:11:46 13:46:20 0:34:34 2:36:20

5. Petri Mourujärvi 13:46:20 14:23:07 0:36:47 3:13:07

Keminmaa 3.30.03

1. Marko Vapa 11:10:00 11:38:20 0:28:20 0:28:20

2. Matti Salmela 11:38:20 12:31:12 0:52:52 1:21:12

3. Oili Holopainen 12:31:12 13:09:24 0:38:12 1:59:24

4. Anni Salmela 13:09:24 13:48:32 0:39:08 2:38:32

Hylätty 5. Sauli Tuomaala 13:48:32 14:40:03 0:51:31 3:30:03

Tornio 2 3.36.58

1. Markus Palokangas 11:10:00 11:46:22 0:36:22 0:36:22

Hylätty 2. Raimo Höynälä 11:46:22 12:30:53 0:44:31 1:20:53

3. Tarja Taulavuori 12:30:53 13:05:02 0:34:09 1:55:02

4. Heidi Tolvanen 13:05:02 13:55:40 0:50:38 2:45:40

5. Risto Luodonpää 13:55:00 14:46:18 0:51:18 3:36:58

Salla 5.17.28

Hylätty 1. Jarkko Korkeasalo 11:10:00 12:09:03 0:59:03 0:59:03

2. Tarja Seppänen 12:09:03 13:21:21 1:12:18 2:11:21

Hylätty 3. Tiina Kallio 13:21:21 14:34:57 1:13:36 3:24:57

4. Jussi Seppänen 13:55:00 14:50:51 0:55:51 4:20:48

5. Asko Viitanen 13:55:00 14:51:40 0:56:40 5:17:28


